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Women / 5 / Middle
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Hannah Carsey5116
Technique

9.175 9.175 9.5008.600 36.450
1 3 8 1T 1 

1 

Marishke Pretorius5055
Davis Diamonds

8.350 9.225 9.5009.200 36.275
5T 2 1 1T 2 

2 

Marissa Gutierrez5119
Technique

8.850 9.000 9.2508.450 35.550
2 5 10T 3 3 

3 

Kaitlin Dessem5012
Byers Roseville

8.500 9.400 8.7008.775 35.375
3 1 5 9T 4 

4 

Jayden Edwards5014
Byers Roseville

8.000 8.800 9.0509.050 34.900
10 6 2 5 5 

5 

Isabelle Laber5064
Extreme

8.250 8.650 9.1008.725 34.725
7 8 6 4 6 

6 

Gracie Cole5060
Extreme

8.350 8.700 8.8008.650 34.500
5T 7 7 8 7 

7 

Brenna Peterson5053
Davis Diamonds

7.800 9.025 8.6508.800 34.275
11 4 4 11T 8 

8 

Maeve Kelly5049
Davis Diamonds

8.400 8.625 8.7008.500 34.225
4 9 9 9T 9 

9 

Jenna Fratus5019
Byers Roseville

8.150 8.425 8.6258.925 34.125
8 10 3 13 10 

10 

Olivia Durrans5013
Byers Roseville

8.100 8.150 8.8508.325 33.425
9 14 13 7 11 

11 

Kiley Kane5063
Extreme

7.550 8.200 8.9258.450 33.125
13 12T 10T 6 12 

12 

Katie Borowsky5048
Davis Diamonds

7.600 8.300 8.6508.400 32.950
12 11 12 11T 13 

13 

Isabel Lavallee5050
Davis Diamonds

0.000 8.200 0.0007.800 16.000
14 12T 14 14 14 

14 
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